High-Tech Conversions | Corporate Office: 1699 King St., Enfield, CT, 06082 | Ph: 860.265.2633 | www.High-TechConversions.com
Dry Cleanroom Wipes
• Over 20 years as an industry leading manufacturer of wipes
• Options for Class 1-100,000 Cleanrooms, Lab, & Industrial
• Four clean-cut edges to eliminate fiber contamination
• Materials include: Non-wovens, Polypropylene, Polyester,
Cotton, and Cellulose
• Sterile and non-sterile options
• Custom and private label available
Product Name Description Sizes Available
Polyester, Sealed-Edges (ISO Class 3-4)
Ultimate 60™ (ULT60-SIZE) 100% Polyester Knit Wipes, Sealed-Edges, Standard Weight 9” x 9”, 12” x 12”
Ultimate 65™ (ULT65-99) Double-Knit Polyester Wipes, Ultrasonically Sealed-Border 9” x 9”
Ultimate 70™ (ULT70-SIZE) 100% Polyester Knit Wipes, Sealed-Edges, Heavy Weight (140 GSM) 4” x 4”, 9” x 9”
Ultimate 90™ (ULT90-99) Quilted 2-Ply Polyester, Sealed-Edges (290 GSM) -  Ultra Heavy Weight! 9” x 9”
QHT1 (QHT1-SIZE) Quilted 2-Ply Polyester, Sealed-Edges (240 GSM) 9” x 9”, 12” x 12”
Polyester (ISO Class 5)
Vision 10™ (VS10-99) 100% Polyester Knit Wipes, Standard Weight - Cost Effective Option! 9” x 9”
Vision 20™ (VS20-SIZE) 100% Polyester Knit Wipes, Heavy Weight (140 GSM) 9” x 9”, 12” x 12”

Composite (ISO Class 5-6)
Synergy (SN-SIZE) Polypropylene/Cellulose Composite - Non-abrasive and Solvent Resistant 8” x 8”, 11” x 12”
Cotton (ISO Class 6)
Nova-Cot™ (NC-SIZE) 100% Woven Cotton Twill 4” x 4”, 6” x 6”, 9” x 9”, 12” x 12”, 17” x 17”
Foam (ISO Class 6)
Sponge-Tech™ (SG-SIZE.100) 1/8” Thick 100 PPI Polyurethane Foam 6” x 9”, 9” x 9”, 12” x 12”
Lab Wipes
FG-1 Friendly Green® “The Little One” 100% Recyclable Cellulose Task Wipe 4.5” x 8.3”
TECHWIPE-XL-1 TechWipe-XL Delicate Task Wipe 100% Recyclable Cellulose 16.5” x 15”
4
High-Tech Conversions | Corporate Office: 1699 King St., Enfield, CT, 06082 | Ph: 860.265.2633 | www.High-TechConversions.com
Presaturated Cleanroom Wipes
Product ID Description Size Packaging
Poly-Cellulose (ISO Class 5-8)
FS-NT1-77 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 7” 100 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-77.99 FREE-SAT™ (99% IPA/1% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 7” 100 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-77.9010 FREE-SAT™ (90% IPA/10% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 7” 100 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-77.10 FREE-SAT™ (10% IPA/90% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 7” 100 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-99 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 9” x 9” 75 Wipes/Bag, 12 Bags/Case
FS-NT1-712 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 12” 75 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-712.50.18 FREE-SAT™ (50% IPA/50% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 12” 75 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
SS-NT1-77 Select-Sat™ Dry Nonwoven Cleanroom Wipes - Ready for Custom Saturation 7” x 7” 100 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-NT1-912.35CB Cobalt Blue™ Sterile Wipes (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Nonwoven Poly-Cellulose 7” x 12” 35 Wipes/Bag, 20 Bags/Case
Polypropylene (ISO Class 5-8)
FS-NTP-711 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Polypropylene 7” x 11” 120 Wipes/Bag, 12 Bags/Case
FS-NTP-911 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Polypropylene 9” x 11” 50 Wipes/Bag, 24 Bags/Case
FS-NTP-1711.85 FREE-SAT™ (85% IPA/15% DI Water) Polypropylene 17” x 11” 50 Wipes/Bags, 20 Bags/Case
FS-NTP-911.35CB Cobalt Blue™ Sterile Wipes (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Polypropylene 9” x 11” 35 Wipes/Bag, 20 Bags/Case
Polyester (ISO Class 5-8)
FS-VS20-44.400 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) 100% Polyester 4” x 4” 400 Wipes/Bag, 2 Bags/Case
FS-NT203-99.20CB Cobalt Blue™ Sterile Wipes (70% IPA/30% DI Water) Nonwoven Polyester 9” x 9” 40 Wipes/Bag, 20 Bags/Case
Polyester, Sealed-Edges (ISO Class 3-4)
FS-ULT70-99.30 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) 100% Polyester, Sealed-Edges 9” x 9” 30 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-ULT70-99.40 FREE-SAT™ (70% IPA/30% DI Water) 100% Polyester, Sealed-Edges 9” x 9” 40 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-ULT70-99.99 FREE-SAT™ (99% IPA/1% DI Water) 100% Polyester, Sealed-Edges 9” x 9” 30 Wipes/Tub, 12 Tubs/Case
FS-ULT70-99CB Cobalt Blue™ Sterile Wipes (70% IPA/30% DI Water) 100% Polyester, Sealed-Edges 9” x 9” 30 Wipes/Bags, 10 Bags/Case
Canister Wipes (ISO Class 6-8)
FS-NT1-69ECO FREE-SAT® ECO 70% IPA / 30% DI Water Presaturated Wipes, Poly-cellulose 6” x 9” 100 Wipes/Roll, 3 Canisters/Case,
18 Roll Refills/Case
FS-NT1-69.9C FREE-SAT® 70% IPA / 30% DI Water Presaturated Wipes, Poly-cellulose 6” x 9” 100 Wipes/Unit, 9 Units/Case
FS-NT1-69.96 FREE-SAT® 96% IPA / 4% DI Water Presaturated Wipes, Poly-cellulose 6” x 9” 100 Wipes/Unit, 9 Units/Case
•	 Reduce solvent waste and the use of squirt bottles and dipping cans
•	 Exact percentage of IPA every application, evenly distributed
•	 Fewer VOCs (Volatile Organic Compounds)
•	 Safer to use, ship, and store than flammable liquids